



\$~C-25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CO.PET. 829/2016 & CO. APPL. 3396/2016, 1208/2018, 119-120,
352-353, 512, 679, 685, 810/2019 & OLR 319/2018

APPL INDUSTRIES LTD.
Through

..... Petitioner

versus

LUMAX AUTOMATIVE SYSTEM LTD. Respondent
Through: Mr. Sangram Patnaik & Ms. Rukmini
Mukherjee, Advocates for Ex-
Management
Ms. Anju Jain, Mr. Hitesh Sachar &
Ms. Mrinalini, Advocates for
Syndicate Bank

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH
ORDER
% **29.08.2019**

No time left.

List on 10th December, 2019.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 29, 2019
Rd/