



\$~C-36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.PET. 829/2016**

APPL INDUSTRIES LTD.
Through

..... Petitioner

versus

LUMAX AUTOMATIVE SYSTEM LTD. Respondent
Through: Mr. Shubhendu Bhattacharyya,
Advocate for OL
Mr. Sangram Pattnaik & Ms.
Rukmani Mukherjee, Advocates for
Ex-Directors

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
% **24.09.2019**

List on 10th December, 2019, the date already fixed.

JYOTI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 24, 2019
Rd/