

\$~C-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.PET. 829/2016 & Co.A. Nos.3396/2016, 1208/2018, 119/2019, 120/2019, 299/2019, 352/2019, 353/2019, 512/2019, 679/2019, 685/2019, 810/2019, 937/2019, 1199/2019, 1200/2019 & OLR 319/2018

APPL INDUSTRIES LTD.
Through

..... Petitioner

versus

LUMAX AUTOMATIVE SYSTEM LTD. Respondent
Through Mr.Kunal Sharma, Advocate. for
Official Liquidator.
Mr.Rohan Ganpatty, Advocate. for
Applicant in CA 299/2019.
Mr.Ajay Bahl, Advocate. for IDBI.
Ms.Priyadarshini Verma, Advocate.
for Ex.-Directors.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
06.02.2020

%

Renotify on 20.05.2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 06, 2020

aa/