



\$~7(company)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 829/2016**

APPL INDUSTRIES LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

LUMAX AUTOMATIVE SYSTEM LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: **Mr.Anjaneya Mishra and Sahil
Yadav, Advs. for applicants in
CA 440/2022.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

29.07.2022

%

CA 350/2022

CA 440/2022

No time left.

List on 9th December, 2022.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JULY 29, 2022/Arya